Alliant Energy, utilities

Casey's Business Mas, fuels

CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware
Delta Dental of lowa, insurance
Electronic Engineeri, repair

EMC National Life Co, purch serv

lowa Workforce Devel, unemployment

Mediacom, supplies

Mitel Cloud Services, telephone
Staples Credit Plan, furn

Staples Credit Plan, printing
Staples Credit Plan, supplies
TASC - Client Invoic, purch serv
TASC, purch serv

TimeClock Plus, software
Transamerica Employe, purch serv
Verizon Wireless, data line

VISA, IT Hardware

VISA, printing

VISA, supplies

VISA, telephone

Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
GRAND TOTAL: 91,026.55

46.01
355.05
153.86

7500.12
155.33
626.22

1423.96
289.28

29.45
361.98
109.99

38.77
504.40

11181.46
5249.39
1281.74

282.94

32.95
243.81

12.95

49.93
596.96

60500.00
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