Alliant Energy, utilities	46.01	1
Casey's Business Mas, fuels	355.05	1
CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware	153.86	1
Delta Dental of Iowa, insurance	7500.12	1
Electronic Engineeri, repair	155.33	1
EMC National Life Co, purch serv	626.22	1
Iowa Workforce Devel, unemployment	1423.96	3
Mediacom, supplies	289.28	1
Mitel Cloud Services, telephone	29.45	1
Staples Credit Plan, furn	361.98	1
Staples Credit Plan, printing	109.99	1
Staples Credit Plan, supplies	38.77	1
TASC - Client Invoic, purch serv	504.40	1
TASC, purch serv	11181.46	1
TimeClock Plus, software	5249.39	1
Transamerica Employe, purch serv	1281.74	1
Verizon Wireless, data line	282.94	1
VISA, IT Hardware	32.95	1
VISA, printing	243.81	1
VISA, supplies	12.95	1
VISA, telephone	49.93	1
Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage	596.96	1
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv	60500.00	1
GRAND TOTAL: 91,026.55		